e,

YemnioHaT U-21
2020/21 22-i Typ, MaTy Ne149

M aTtHnug, 16.04.2021, 14:00, "NITasa", NonTtasa. 9°C.

{Eseckan]
R

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

51 IceHko NaBno

41 T[laBniok €BreH

47 Xpunyyk Oariin

32 KyueHKo €rop

59 OnaHaceHKO €BreH
49  YnbAHUUbKKUI APTYp
57 Knuw Knpuno

60 HecTepeHko IBaH

53 CemineT OaHiin (K)
43 Kpasyyk OaHuno

65 KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap

3anacHi

81 Cnyubkuin Onekcin
36 MopoxoseLb BiTanin
19 Kpyncekun Inns

54 T nafkKoBCbKUI JleoH
16 YmaHeub ApTem

15 KoHaTte Canis Yepig
45 Tlocb OnekcaHap

24 TloceBKiH PagioH

TpeHep
KocoBcbKkuin BiTanin

ApbiTp:

Macxan Irop

AcucTeHT 1:

MupoHoB Onekcin
ACUCTEHT 2:

Cepgatok OeHunc

4-vi apbiTp:

KoBaneHko AHLpiIN
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KoBanieHKo 'eHHaain

2:1

31
54
40
65
35
72
42
74
68
76
75

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

Pnbak Bnapucnas
€neub Oner
MaxoHiH ApTeM (K)
Bacbko ApTem
ToBkay Aptem
LLlanoBanos Apocnas
Musib4eHKO ApTeM
3opeHKo Bnagucnas
NemyeHko Ceprin
XnaHb Makcum
OBycy PanMoHa ®©piMMAOHT

3anacHi

71
64
79
60
47
56

XunkiH AHTOH
MenbHUK OaHiin
CepbiHoB [daHuno
Ty3eHko [daHwnso
Apnw CtenaH
AHOPYLLEHKO AHAPI

TpeHep
bapaHoB Bacusib
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2020/21, 22-n Typ, MaTy Ne149
M aTHuug, 16.04.2021, 14:00, "NTaBa", NonTtaea. 9°C.

01
«Bopckna» [MonTaga «30pa» JlyraHCbK
24! @) 68 [lemuyeHko Cepriit
26' 54 €neub Oner
65 KoXeBHikoB OnekcaHap ® 27"
31" 74 3opeHKo Bnagucnas
31" 76 XnaHb Makcum
43 KpaByyk [daHwuso 33
65 KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap 40'
45' 72 Wanosanos fipocnas
41 MNaBntok EBrex ,
36 MopoxoBeLb BiTanin N 46
53 CemineT OaHiin ,
15 KoHaTe Canis Yepid N 46
53' 42 MunbyeHko ApTem
, 72 Wanosanos Apocnas
>7 s 64 MenbHUK JaHiin
57 Kunw Knpuno .
54 apkoBCbKUM JleoH N 60
43 KpaByyk aHuno  (®) 65'
, 76 XnaHb Makcum
68 N 56 AHOpYLLEHKO AHApIN
68" 1 75 OBycy PanmoHg ®piMroHr
79 CepbiHoB JaHuno
. 74 3opeHKo Bnagucnas
[E N 60 Ty3eHko JaHwuso
49 YnbAHUUbKMI ApTYyp 76'
60 HecTepeHko IBaH ,
16 YMaHeub ApTem N 80
32 KyueHko €rop 86'
65 KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap 4l 88
45 Mocb OnekcaHap
51 IceHko MaBno 89'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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